
sunday, june 6

8:00 AM
Morning Prayers (Optional)	 	

@ Hashevaynu 144-49 72nd Drive, 
Kew Gardens Hills, Queens NY

8:45 AM

Load Bus & 
Continental Breakfast

Hashevaynu 144-49 72nd Drive, 
Kew Gardens Hills, Queens NY

9:00 AM Pull Out

10:00 AM
Airsoft Combat Simulation 
Team Building Experience

1:00 PM Lunch

1:30 PM                      Hike at Long Island 
                     Pine Barrens Preserve

3:00 PM Leave Pine Barrens

3:30 PM
                       Montauk Distillery 
                       Tour & Tasting

4:45 PM
Sagaponack Farm 
Distillery Tour & Tasting

5:45 PM Head to Houses & Hotels

7:00 PM

The Carnivores Dream

“G-d Nearly Killed Me and Why I 
Love Him for it! My Personal Story”
Rabbi Ari Bensoussan

Darts Competition

10:00 PM Depart to houses and hotel
After party: Snacks &  L’chaims

      Monday, june 7

7:00 AM

Early Morning Jog (optional)

7:20 AM
Early Morning Learning
Mishna Brachos

7:40 AM Head to Chabad

8:00 AM

Davening 

Educational Prayer Service
with Dr. Mark Levie

PPP-Post Prayer Ponder



8:45 AM                         Power Breakfast

9:30 AM

Jewish Philosophy  
Mitch Barnett

One on One Learning - 
The Hidden Depth of the Shema  
Josh Brody

Speaking to G-d  
Rabbi Ari Bensoussan

12:00 PM Pack Lunches

12:30 PM Head to Activities

1:00 PM GROUP 1
40 Mile Ride to Montauk Light 
Tower  and Back

GROUP 2
15 Mile Bike Tour 
of the Hamptons

GROUP 3
Ebb Tide Fishing Charter, 
Montauk
Fish and Beer

5:00 PM Head back to houses and Hotels

6:30 PM
                        Carvings and         
                        Cravings Dinner

“An Inspired World”
Hosted by Rabbi Yoni Zakutinsky
and Rabbi Chaim Sampson

 10:00 PM

                            Concert with
                            Joey Newcomb

Depart to houses and hotel
After party: Snacks &  L’chaims

     Tuesday, june 8

7:00 AM Early Morning Jog (optional)

7:20 AM
Early Morning Learning
Mishna Brachos

7:40 AM Head to Chabad

8:00 AM

Davening 

Educational Prayer Service
with Dr. Mark Levie

PPP-Post Prayer Ponder



8:45 AM
                                  Power Breakfast             
                                  + Pack Lunches

9:30 AM One on One learning -  
Insights into Tzitzis
Adam Rosenblum

G-d Speaks to Man 
Rabbi Ari Bensoussan

Make Your Own Tzitzis 
with Rabbi Mendy Teldon

12:00 PM Leave Chabad

cartoon pic of him 
B and W

1:30 PM Ropes Course at 
The Adventure Park 
in Long Island

75 Colonial Springs Rd, Gate 3
Wheatley Heights, New York 11798

4:00 PM

The Brewery Banquet

6:30 PM
(Approx.)

Arrive back at Hashevaynu



    Tuesday, june 8
10:00 AM Load Buses

10:30AM Brunch and Welcome
at the Sunrise Cafe

19021 Union Tpke
Queens, NY 11366

11:30 AM Head out

12:00 PM Team Building Activity

1:30 PM Lunch

2:00 PM                     Axe Throwing

5:30 PM Arrive at Houses & Hotels

7:00 PM Fire It Up BBQ Dinner

9:00 PM Achieving Inner Peace
Slovie Jungreis Wolff

10:00 PM
Depart to Houses and Hotel
Champagne & Chocolates

   Wednesday, june 9
7:30 AM Depart Houses and Hotel

8:00 AM Choose:
Yoga on the Lawn 
with Andrea Portal

Praying with More Meaning
with Leiba Esther Fedowitz

Meditation with Kathy Shahkoohi

8:45 AM Breakfast

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Jewish Thought Workshop 
Devorah Buxbaum
One on One Learning - 
Challah, the Manna and You!

Wrap up with Jordana Baruchov

Overcoming our Anxiety & Fears 
Slovie Jungreis Wolff

12:00 PM Pack up Lunches

1:00 PM GROUP 1
Cycling Tour of 
the Hamptons

GROUP 2
Museums, Mansions & 
Pocketbooks
Judith Leiber Collection, LongHouse 
Art & Sculpture Gardens and the 
Montauk Light Tower

GROUP 3
Excursion on the water
Kayak, Sail, Pontoon & Wine



5:00 PM Back to the Houses

6:30 PM

8:15 PM

9:00 PM

Dinner

A Taste of Soul Food 
Rachel Burg and Aviva Brody

The Life and Mission of 
Rebbetzin Esther Jungreis a”h
Slovie Jungreis Wolff

Concert with Shaindel Antelis

10:00 PM Depart to Houses and Hotel

Cakes and Cocktails
Back at the Houses

    Thursday, june 10

7:30 AM Pack Luggage onto Bus

8:00 AM
Yoga on the Lawn 
with Andrea Portal
Praying with More Meaning
with Leiba Esther Fedowitz
Meditation with Kathy Shahkoohi

8:45 AM
                             Breakfast 
                           + Pack Lunches

 9:30 AM

10:00 AM

 Jewish Thought Workshop 
 Devorah Buxbaum

One on One Learning - 
Insights into Candlelighting 

10:45 AM Wrap Up with Rachel Burg

11:00 AM
                   Candlestick making                
                   with Shevi Frank

11:45 AM The Power of Jewish Women  
Slovie Jungreis Wolff

12:30 PM Leave Chabad

2:00 PM
Ropes Course at 
The Adventure Park 
in Long Island
75 Colonial Springs Rd, Gate 3
Wheatley Heights, New York 11798

4:30 PM
                 Sushi & Poke 
                 Party Banquet 
               at the Adventure Park

7:00 PM
(Approx.)

Drop off at Sunrise Café
19021 Union Tpke
Queens, NY 11366



                Sunday, MAy 5
12:00  PM                 Bus pulls out of 

                Cincinnati Airport

12:45  PM Lunch at New Riff Distillery

1:15  PM Bourbon Tasting at New Riff Distillery

2:00  PM Leave for the Lexington Bourbon District

The Bus Shmooze with 
Rabbi Yitzchak Feldheim 
“I’d Rather Laugh with the Sinners than Cry 
with the Saints” Billy Baruch Yoel

3:30  PM                    Bourbon tasting at 
                   James E. Pepper Distillery

5:00  PM                   Tour and Tasting at        
                  Town Branch Distillery

8:00  PM                 Arrive at Cliffview Resort

The “Kill the Cow Q” - Carnivores Only

Darts Competition

9:30  PM Maariv

9:45  PM Rabbi Yitzhok Feldheim 
The Garden of Eden: The Original Bourbon Trail
Part I The Lesson of 2 Trees “Distilled”

10:30  PM                 Around The Fire with 
                Rabbi Aryeh Wolbe, Houston TX
                BYOB

Monday, MAy 6
7:00  AM                 Early morning jog 

                through the Cliffview Trail

7:30  AM Mishnayos with Adam Rosenblum

7:45 AM Rosh Chodesh Shachris

8:15  AM Explanatory Prayer Service 
with rabbi simcha barnett

8:45  AM                Breakfast

9:30  AM Rabbi Chaim Sampson 48 Ways to Wisdom

10:00  AM                 1 on 1 Partner Learning
                Bloodsport - Hunting in Jewish Law

11:00  AM Wrap-up Class with 
Rabbi Yaakov Giniger

11:30  AM Head to activities: 
Underground Kayaking, Ziplining and Hike

7:00  PM Southern Style Dinner

9:00  PM Maariv

9:30  PM Rabbi Yitzhok Feldheim 
The Garden of Eden: The Original Bourbon Trail
Part II Adam, Eve and a Talking Serpent: 
A Relationship on the “Rocks”

10:00  PM               Firepit, Stories and L’Chaims

Tuesday, MAy 7
6:30  AM                 Early morning jog 

                through the Cliffview Trail

7:00  AM Load Luggage onto bus

7:15  AM Mishnayos with Adam Rosenblum

7:30  AM Shacharis

7:45  AM Explanatory Prayer Service with rabbi simcha barnett

8:15  AM               Breakfast

9:00  AM Rabbi Chaim Sampson 48 Ways to Wisdom

9:20  AM               1 on 1 Learning Ba’al Tashchis:
              “Jewish Conservation: Fact or Fiction” 

10:00  AM Wrap up by Rabbi yoni zakutinsky

10:45  AM The Bus Shmooze with Rabbi Yitzchak Feldheim 
“One for the Road” - The Road Back: Finding Your Fig Leaf

12:15  PM

2:00  PM Load Up and Shoot Out

2:30  PM West Sixth Brewery
Closing Banquet

4:30  PM Head to Airport

6:00  PM Arrive at CVG Airport



SUNDAY, December 8

10:45 AM Depart from Fort Myers Airport

12:30-6:30 

PM

Boat Excursion

Hiking, Shelling, & Beaches

“Being the Authentic You” 

with Aviva Barnett

7:30 PM
BBQ at Gullwing Resort -  

Poolside

9:00 PM
“Judaism Take 2, Part I”  

with Esther Wein

Monday, December 9

7:15 AM
Yoga on the Beach 

with Andrea Portal (optional)

8:00 AM Prayer Experience (optional)	

8:30 AM Breakfast for Champions	

9:15 AM	 “The Empowered Woman”

with Aviva Barnett

10:30 AM 1on1 Learning

12:00 PM Lunch Buffet

12:30 PM Trolly to North Fort Myers Beach

1:00 PM

Water Sports on the North 

Beach - Jet Skiing, Parasailing, 

Banana Boating

5:30 PM Freshen Up at Hotel

6:30 PM Tex Mex Dinner and Spirits

7:45 PM
“Judaism Take 2, Part II”  

with Esther Wein

8:45 PM

Head Out to “Mystery  

Activity” - Wear comfortable 

shoes...

Tuesday, December 10

7:00 AM
Yoga on the Beach

with Andrea Portal (optional)

7:45 AM
Prayer Experience (optional)

Bring Luggage to the bus

8:15 AM Breakfast 

9:15 AM
“Judaism Take 2, Part III”  

with Esther Wein

10:00 AM 1on1 Learning

12:00 PM
THE SPA EXPERIENCE

One Treatment included!

3:00 PM
View The Gardens  

& Mansions at Edison Ford

3:30 PM Banquet at the Pavillion

6:00 PM Arrive @ airport


